Dated: 9.04.2025

Sub: Application of Shri Shiv Ram Singh Chahar, R/o Uttar Pradesh, Dated: 23.03.2025 under RTI Act-2005.

Reply to RTI No. 193

S.No.	Information Sought For:	Proposed Reply/Remarks
То,		
The Public Information Officer,		
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited,		
5th Floor, Supreme Court Metro Station Building Complex,		
Above Pragati Maidan Metro Station,		
New Delhi 110001		
Subject: Request for category-wise application details for the Junior Executive (Civil) post under		
Advertisement No. 01/DR/2025.		
Respected Sir/Madam,		
I, Shiv Ram Singh Chahar, am submitting this application under the Right to Information Act,		
2005, to seek the following information:		
1	The total number of applications received	Kindly refer notice for the number of
	for the Junior Executive (Civil) post under	applications received against the Advt.
	Advertisement No. 01/DR/2025,	01/DR/2025 uploaded in career section of
	categorized as follows:	official website of DFCCIL at
		https://dfccil.com > Career > Open
	General Category (UR)	Market Recruitment > Notices > Advt.
	Economically Weaker Section (EWS)	01/DR/2025.
	Other Backward Classes (OBC)	
	Scheduled Caste (SC)	
	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	

AM/HR (Rectt.)

5 -d -

AGM/Admin (PIO)